		Hi,Welcome to SeekIC  Sign In | Join Free | Forgot Password
				Suppliers
				DataSheet
				Exact Match
		Home
		For Buyer
		For Seller
		Circuit
		Manufacturer
		My Account
		IC Suppliers
		Blog
	 Part Number
	 Qty
	 Email
      Response in 12 hours
	Position: Home > SiteMap > Index G > Page 407
		  Index G : GRM21BF51A106ZE15L,GRM219E41H104MA01,GPTR1300,
			Quick search in letters:   ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ    0123456789
				GRM21BF51A106ZE15L
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America (VA)    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER 10UF 10V Y5V 0805The GRM21BF51A106ZE15L is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for all your DC-DC conver...
	GRM219E41H104MA01
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	GRM2165C1H2R2CD01D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The GRM2165C1H2R2CD01D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata GRM2165C1H2R2CD01D offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for al...
	GRM21
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	GRM188R71H221KA01D
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America (VA)    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER 220PF 50V 10% X7R 0603The GRM188R71H221KA01D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata GRM188R71H221KA01D offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for al...
	GRM188R61E105KA12D
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America (VA)    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER 1UF 25V X5R 0603The GRM188R61E105KA12D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for all your DC-DC conver...
	GRM188R60J475KZ01D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The GRM188R60J475KZ01D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata GRM188R60J475KZ01D offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for al...
	GRM188R60J475KE19D
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America (VA)    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER 4.7UF 6.3V X5R 0603The GRM188R60J475KE19D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitor.It is one mumber of the GRM188R60J475K family.The dimension of this part can be summarized as:(1)L:1.6+/-0.1 mm;(2)W:0.8+/-0.1 mm;(3)T:0...
	GRM188R60J475KA01D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The GRM188R60J475KA01D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata GRM188R60J475KA01D offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for al...
	GRM188R60J106ME47D
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America (VA)    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER 10UF 6.3V X5R 0603The GRM188R60J106ME47D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitor.It is one mumber of the GRM188R60J106M family.The dimension of GRM188R60J106ME47D can be summarized as:(1)L:1.6+/-0.1 mm;(2)W:0.8+/-0.1 ...
	GRM188F51H104ZA01D
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER .1UF 50V Y5V 0603The GRM188F51H104ZA01D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata GRM188F51H104ZA01D offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for al...
	GRM188F51C224ZA01D
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America (VA)    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER .22UF 16V Y5V 0603The GRM188F51C224ZA01D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata GRM188F51C224ZA01D offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for al...
	GRM1887U1H332JA01D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The GRM1887U1H332JA01D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata GRM1887U1H332JA01D offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for al...
	GRM1885C1H270JA01D
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER 27PF 50V 5% C0G 0603The GRM1885C1H270JA01D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata GRM1885C1H270JA01D offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for al...
	GRM1885C1H221JA01D
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America (VA)    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER 220PF 50V 5% C0G 0603The GRM1885C1H221JA01D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata GRM1885C1H221JA01D offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for al...
	GRM1885C1H102JA01D
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America (VA)    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER 1000PF 50V 5% C0G 0603The GRM1885C1H102JA01D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for all your DC-DC conver...
	GRM1885C1H101JA01D
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America (VA)    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER 100PF 50V 5% C0G 0603The GRM1885C1H101JA01D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata GRM1885C1H101JA01D offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for al...
	GRM1885C1H101JA01
Mfg:murata    D/C:06+/07+    Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	GRM18
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	GRM155R61A105KE15D
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America (VA)    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER 1UF 10V X5R 0402The GRM155R61A105KE15D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitor.It is one mumber of the GRM155R61A105K family.The dimension of this part can be summarized as:(1)L:1.0+/-0.05 mm;(2)W:0.5+/-0.05 mm;(3)T...
	GRM155R60J225ME15D
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America (VA)    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER 2.2UF 6.3V X5R 0402The GRM155R60J225ME15D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitor.It is one mumber of the GRM155R60J family.The dimension of this part can be summarized as:(1)L:1.0+/-0.05 mm;(2)W:0.5+/-0.05 mm;(3)T:0.5...
	GRM1555C1H330JZ01D
Vendor:Murata Electronics North America (VA)    Category:Capacitors
CAP CER 33PF 50V C0G 0402The GRM1555C1H330JZ01D is designed as one kind of chip monolithic ceramic capacitors for DC-DC converter. As the industry leader, Murata GRM1555C1H330JZ01D offers this complete monolithic ceramic capacitor line up for al...
	GRM15
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	GRF180
Vendor:Other    Category:Other